STMicroelectronics - UPSD3433EV-40U6 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

 293/300
Note: Operating temperature is in the Industrial range (–40 °C to 85 °C).
Table 240. Order codes
Part number
Max
MHz
1st
Flash
2nd
Flash
SRAM
GPIO
8032
bus
VCC VDD Package
(bytes)
UPSD3422E-40T6 40 64K 32K 4K 35 No 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP52
UPSD3422EV-40T6 40 64K 32K 4K 35 No 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP52
UPSD3422E-40U6 40 64K 32K 4K 46 Yes 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP80
UPSD3422EV-40U6 40 64K 32K 4K 46 Yes 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP80
UPSD3433E-40T6 40 128K 32K 8K 35 No 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP52
UPSD3433EV-40T6 40 128K 32K 8K 35 No 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP52
UPSD3433E-40U6 40 128K 32K 8K 46 Yes 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP80
UPSD3433EV-40U6 40 128K 32K 8K 46 Yes 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP80
UPSD3434E-40T6 40 256K 32K 8K 35 No 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP52
UPSD3434EV-40T6 40 256K 32K 8K 35 No 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP52
UPSD3434E-40U6 40 256K 32K 8K 46 Yes 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP80
UPSD3434EV-40U6 40 256K 32K 8K 46 Yes 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP80
UPSD3454E-40T6 40 256K 32K 32K 35 No 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP52
UPSD3454EV-40T6 40 256K 32K 32K 35 No 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP52
UPSD3454E-40U6 40 256K 32K 32K 46 Yes 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP80
UPSD3454EV-40U6 40 256K 32K 32K 46 Yes 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP80
UPSD3422EB40T6 40 64K 32K 4K 35 No 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP52
UPSD3422EVB40T6 40 64K 32K 4K 35 No 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP52
UPSD3422EB40U6 40 64K 32K 4K 46 Yes 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP80
UPSD3422EVB40U6 40 64K 32K 4K 46 Yes 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP80
UPSD3433EB40T6 40 128K 32K 8K 35 No 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP52
UPSD3433EVB40T6 40 128K 32K 8K 35 No 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP52
UPSD3433EB40U6 40 128K 32K 8K 46 Yes 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP80
UPSD3433EVB40U6 40 128K 32K 8K 46 Yes 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP80
UPSD3434EB40T6 40 256K 32K 8K 35 No 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP52
UPSD3434EVB40T6 40 256K 32K 8K 35 No 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP52
UPSD3434EB40U6 40 256K 32K 8K 46 Yes 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP80
UPSD3434EVB40U6 40 256K 32K 8K 46 Yes 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP80
UPSD3454EB40T6 40 256K 32K 32K 35 No 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP52
UPSD3454EVB40T6 40 256K 32K 32K 35 No 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP52
UPSD3454EB40U6 40 256K 32K 32K 46 Yes 3.3 V 5.0 V LQFP80
UPSD3454EVB40U6 40 256K 32K 32K 46 Yes 3.3 V 3.3 V LQFP80
  O
bso
lete Product(
s)